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2003 Grade Distributions

Examination Grade

Extremely Well Qualified 5
Well Qualified 4
Qualified 3
Possibly Qualified 2
No Recommendation 1
Mean Grade

Standard Deviation

Number of Students

Number of Schools

Number of Colleges

Percentage Earning Grade

13.2

223

26.4

19.5

18.6

2.92

1.30

58,230

3,356

1,736
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