

AP Central (/) / AP Courses & Exams (/courses)

- / AP Statistics (/courses/ap-statistics?course=ap-statistics)
- / The Exam (https://apcentral.collegeboard.org/courses/ap-statistics/exam?course=ap-statistics)
- / 2003 Grade Distributions

2003 Grade Distributions

	Examination Grade	Percentage Earning Grade
Extremely Well Qualified	5	13.2
Well Qualified	4	22.3
Qualified	3	26.4
Possibly Qualified	2	19.5
No Recommendation	1	18.6
Mean Grade		2.92
Standard Deviation		1.30
Number of Students		58,230
Number of Schools		3,356
Number of Colleges		1,736